AVERAGE CUSTOMER COUNT AND KWH
THREE MONTHS ENDED

June 30, 2019



PacifiCorp

Average Customer Count and KWH
Washington Jurisdiction

For the 2nd Quarter of Calendar Year 2019

Washington Only
Average Customer Count
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

KWH
Residential Sales
Commercial Sales
Industrial Sales
Irrigation Sales
Public Street & Highway Lighting

Apr-19

110,071
16,290
481
5,030
242

74,997,438
108,155,385
66,105,651
4,114,928
733,494

May-19

110,116
16,314
483
5,039
242

75,398,865
123,417,774
57,032,340
24,945,960
550,157

Jun-19

110,089
16,361
482
5,047
242

118,635,431
119,480,793
68,437,375
31,129,102
823,386



